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 County Clerk/Contact Results URL Email 
 Adams Cindi Phillippi Adams County Results cphillippi@co.adams.wi.usa

 Ashland Pat Somppi Ashland County Results pat.somppi@co.ashland.wi.us

 Barron Dee Ann Cook Barron County Results deeann.cook@co.barron.wi.us

 Bayfield Scott Fibert Bayfield County Results sfibert@bayfieldcounty.org

 Brown Darlene Marcelle Brown County Results marcelle_dk@co.brown.wi.us

 Buffalo Roxann Halverson roxann.halverson@buffalocounty.com

 Burnett Wanda Hinrichs Burnett County Results whinrichs@burnettcounty.org

 Calumet Beth Hauser Calumet County Results beth@co.calumet.wi.us

 Chippewa Kathy Bernier Chippewa County Results kbernier@co.chippewa.wi.us

 Clark Christina Jensen Clark County Results christina.jensen@co.clark.wi.us

 Columbia Sue Moll Columbia County Results sue.moll@co.columbia.wi.us

 Crawford Janet Geisler Crawford County Results jgeisler@crawfordcountywi.org
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 Dane Bob Ohlsen Dane County Results ohlsen@co.dane.wi.us

 Dodge Karen Gibson Dodge County Results kgibson@co.dodge.wi.us

 Door Nancy Bermann Door County Results nbemmann@co.door.wi.us

 Douglas Sue Sandvick Douglas County Results sue.sandvick@douglascountywi.org

 Dunn Marilyn Hoyt Dunn County Results mhoyt@co.dunn.wi.us

 Eau Claire Janet Loomis Eau Claire County Results Janet.Loomis@co.eau-claire.wi.us

 Florence Jerri Meyer jmeyer@co.florence.wi.us

 Fond du Lac Joyce Buechel Fond du Lac County Results joyce.buechel@co.fond-du-lac.wi.us

 Forest Ann Mihalko Forest County Results amihaldo@co.forest.wi.us

 Grant Chris Carl Grant County Results gcoclerk@pcii.net

 Green Mike Doyle Green County Results mdoyle@greencountywi.org

 Green Lake Sue Wendt (deputy) Green Lake County Results mrbostel@co.green-lake.wi.us

 Iowa Greg Klusendorf  greg.klusendorf@iowacounty.org

 Iron Mike Saari clerk@ironcountywi.org
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 Jackson Kyle Deno Jackson County Results kyle.deno@co.jackson.wi.us

 Jefferson Barb Frank Jefferson County Results barbf@co.jefferson.wi.us

 Juneau Kathleen Kobaliski jcclerk@co.juneau.wi.us

 Kenosha Edna Highland Kenosha County Results ehighlan@co.kenosha.wi.us

 Kewaunee Linda Teske Kewaunee County Results teskel@kewauneeco.org

 La Crosse Marian Nagle La Crosse County Results naegle.marion@co.la-crosse.wi.us

 Lafayette Linda Bawden LaFayette County Results linda.bawden@lafayettecountywi.org

 Langlade Kathy Jacob Langlade County Results kjacob@co.langlade.wi.us

 Lincoln Bob Kunkel Lincoln County Results bkunkel@co.lincoln.wi.us

 Manitowoc Lois Kiel, Deputy Manitowoc County Results loiskiel@co.manitowoc.wi.us

 Marathon Nan Kottke Marathon County Results nrkottke@mail.co.marathon.wi.us

 Marinette Kathy Brandt Marinette County Results mcclerk@marinettecounty.com

 Marquette James Thalacker jthalacker@co.marquette.wi.us

 Menominee Ruth Wapoose ruthwa@co.menominee.wi.us
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 Milwaukee Lisa Weiner Milwaukee County Results

 Milwaukee - City of Milwaukee Sue Edman City of Milwaukee Results sedman@milwaukee.gov

 Monroe Susan Matson Monroe County Results smatson@co.monroe.wi.us

 Oconto Judy Ferris Oconto County Results judy.ferris@co.oconto.wi.us

 Oneida Robert Bruso Oneida County Results bbruso@co.oneida.wi.us

 Outagamie Nancy J. Christensen Outagamie County Results christnc@co.outagamie.wi.us

 Ozaukee Julie Winkelhorst Ozaukee County Results jwinkelhorst@co.ozaukee.wi.us

 Pepin Marcia Bauer countyclerk@co.pepin.wi.us

 Pierce Jamie Feuerhelm Pierce County Results jamie.feuerhelm@co.pierce.wi.us

 Polk Cathy Albrecht Polk County Results cathya@co.polk.wi.us

 Portage Shirley M. Simonis Portage County Results simoniss@co.portage.wi.us

 Price Jean Gottwald Price County Results jean.gottwald@co.price.wi.us

 Racine Joan Rennert Racine County Results joanr@racineco.com

 Richland Victor Vlasak vlasakv@co.richland.wi.us
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 Rock Kay O'Connell Rock County Results kayo@co.rock.wi.us

 Rusk Denise Nelson Rusk County Results dnelson@ruskcountywi.us

 Sauk Bev Mielke Sauk County Results bmielke@co.sauk.wi.us

 Sawyer Kris Mayberry Sawyer County Results county.clerk@sawyercountygov.org

 Shawano Rosemary Bohn Shawano County Results clkrosie@co.shawano.wi.us

 Sheboygan Julie Glancey Sheboygan County Results glancjmg@co.sheboygan.wi.us

 St. Croix Cindy Campbell Saint Croix County Results cindyc@co.saint-croix.wi.us

 Taylor Bruce Strama Taylor County Results bruce.strama@co.taylor.wi.us

 Trempealeau Paul Syverson tcclerk@tremplocounty.com

 Vernon Ron Hoff rhoff@vernoncounty.org

 Vilas David Alleman daalle@co.vilas.wi.us

 Walworth Kim Bushey Walworth County Results kbushey@co.walworth.wi.us

 Washburn Lynn Hoeppner lhoeppne@co.washburn.wi.us

 Washington Brenda Jaszewski Washington County Results clkbrenda@co.washington.wi.us
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 Waukesha Kathy Nickolaus Waukesha County Results knickolaus@waukeshacounty.gov

 Waupaca Mary Robbins Waupaca County Results mrobbi@co.waupaca.wi.us

 Waushara John Benz Waushara County Results john.courthouse@co.waushara.wi.us

 Winnebago Sue Ertmer Winnebago County Results sertmer@co.winnebago.wi.us

 Wood Cindy Meyers Wood County Results cmeyers@co.wood.wi.us
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